For Sale - The Ridge Condos

Presented By: Valerie Camacho, Broker Direct: 541-728-1969

valerielcamacho@gmail.cor For more info text: SHOPHOME to 800-701-6509

*It is important to me that the home you purchase is the right home for you today and in the future.

CONDO

17-C2 Ridge Condo*
13-B2 Ridge Condo*
32-A1 Ridge Condo*
9B2-Ridge Condo*
32-C Ridge Condo*
7-D Ridge Condo*
37-B Ridge Codno*
3 Ridge Condo*

PENDING
6-C1 Ridge Condo*

Deeded
Ownership MLS
1/8 201809035
1/8 201803129
1/8 201902272
1/8 201902746
1/4 201901765
1/4 201904067
1/4 201905029

100% 201904010

1/8

201906264

PRICE Bed Bath Sq Ft
5,000 2 2 1346
7,500 2 2 1346

10,000 2 2 1346
10,000 2 2 1346
12,000 2 2 1346
10,500 2 2 1346
12,000 2 2 1346

249,999 2 2 1346

6,000 2 2 1346

Year Rentable
1989 No
1981 Yes
1989 Yes
1981 Yes
1989 Yes
1981 Yes
1989 Yes
1988 Yes
1989 Yes

*It is important to me that the home you purchase is the right home for you today and in the future*

*Listed by Valerie Camacho Licensed Broker in Oregon Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure. Information has not been
verified, is not guaranteed and is subject to change.
Copyright ©2016 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. U.S. Patent 6,910,045

486 SW Bluff Drive, Bend OR 97702 / Office: 541.382.4123

LDWELL

col
BANKER

Morris
Real Estate

Independently Owned and Operated

=

EQUAL HOUSING
QOPPORTUNITY

| am a Full Service Realtor ready to assist you with ALL of your Real Estate
Needs! | serve Sunriver, Bend, Sisters, La Pine, Redmond, Terrebonne,

Crooked River Ranch, and beyond!



