## For Sale - The Ridge Condos

Presented By: Valerie Camacho, Broker Direct: 541-728-1969

valerie1camacho@gmail.con For more info text: SHOPHOME to 800-701-6509

\*It is important to me that the home you purchase is the right home for you today and in the future.

	<u>Deeded</u>							
<u>CONDO</u>	<u>Ownership</u>	<u>MLS</u>	<b>PRICE</b>	<u>Bed</u>	<u>Bath</u>	<u>Sq Ft</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Rentable</u>
17-C2 Ridge Condo*	1/8	201809035	5,000	2	2	1346	1989	No
13-B2 Ridge Condo*	1/8	201803129	7,500	2	2	1346	1981	Yes
32-A1 Ridge Condo*	1/8	201902272	10,000	2	2	1346	1989	Yes
9B2-Ridge Condo*	1/8	201902746	10,000	2	2	1346	1981	Yes
32-C Ridge Condo*	1/4	201901765	12,000	2	2	1346	1989	Yes
7-D Ridge Condo*	1/4	201904067	10,500	2	2	1346	1981	Yes
37-B Ridge Codno*	1/4	201905029	12,000	2	2	1346	1989	Yes
3 Ridge Condo*	100%	201904010	249,999	2	2	1346	1988	Yes
<u>PENDING</u>								
6-C1 Ridge Condo*	1/8	201906264	6,000	2	2	1346	1989	Yes

<sup>\*</sup>It is important to me that the home you purchase is the right home for you today and in the future\*

Copyright © 2016 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. U.S. Patent 6,910,045





486 SW Bluff Drive, Bend OR 97702 / Office: 541.382.4123

I am a Full Service Realtor ready to assist you with ALL of your Real Estate Needs! I serve Sunriver, Bend, Sisters, La Pine, Redmond, Terrebonne, Crooked River Ranch, and beyond!

<sup>\*</sup>Listed by Valerie Camacho Licensed Broker in Oregon Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure. Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed and is subject to change.